54 InCalf Frsn/Jsy X, Jsy/Frsn X Cows, BW 227, PW 273 $1,850 / Head
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Crossbred 54 227 273 No

54 InCalf Crossbred Cows from long established herd, 3 digit code, Client changing to Autumn Calving, all July & early August calvers, well worth

inspection.

Stock data
Breed

Tally -2 yr
Tally -4 yr
Tally -6 yr
Tally - 8 yr
Breeding
BW

Rec anc%
Breed NM
Calving start
DNA Profiled

Health

TB status
Production
Avg M/S per cow

SCC current
Milked by

Crossbred
12

10

1

227

100
Crossbred
05 Jul 2024
Yes

C10

350
67
Owner

Approx final tally (after sales & culls)

Tally - 3 yr
Tally -5 yr
Tally - 7 yr
Farm Contour

PW

Breeding background
Bull BVD tested
Calving end

Tails on

Once a day milking
Shed type

52

14

4

10
Undulating

273
LIC
Yes
10 Aug 2024

Yes

No
Herringbone
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