

## 54 InCalf Frsn/Jsy X, Jsy/Frsn X Cows, BW 227, PW 273

\$1,850 / Head

**GENETICS** 

No

Ref No. 01-018344

Views: 372

Dairy / In Milk Cows

https://www.agonline.co.nz/listing/18344



**BREED** 

Crossbred

inspection.

CLOSING

08/08/2024 12:00 pm

DELIVERY
Forward

TALLY

54

REPS

**Chris Ryan** 

**\** 07 8713313

027 243 1078

PW

273

□ chrisryan@pggwrightson.co.nz

54 InCalf Crossbred Cows from long established herd, 3 digit code, Client changing to Autumn Calving, all July & early August calvers, well worth

BW

227

Stock data			
Breed	Crossbred	Approx final tally (after sales & culls)	52
Tally - 2 yr	12	Tally - 3 yr	14
Tally - 4 yr	10	Tally - 5 yr	4
Tally - 6 yr	1	Tally - 7 yr	10
Tally - 8 yr	3	Farm Contour	Undulating
Breeding			
BW	227	PW	273
Rec anc%	100	Breeding background	LIC
Breed NM	Crossbred	Bull BVD tested	Yes
Calving start	05 Jul 2024	Calving end	10 Aug 2024
DNA Profiled	Yes		
Health			
TB status	C10	Tails on	Yes
Production			
Avg M/S per cow	350	Once a day milking	No
SCC current	67	Shed type	Herringbone
Milked by	Owner		

For assistance with Agonline, please email us at enquiries@agonline.co.nz